Position

Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$84,059
$59,003
$55,738
$46,235
$36,322

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,870
$14,825
$6,985
$18,415
$4,751



