Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Support Specialist III		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$84,059	\$9,870
Child Support Specialist I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$59,003	\$14,825
Child Support Specialist I		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$55,738	\$6,985
Child Support Specialist II		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$46,235	\$18,415
Child Support Specialist III		Mariposa County	Child Support Services	\$36,322	\$4,751